Huepounvia

B-AvO

B' AvBPpWTLOTIKWV GTIOVS WV

YapBpato, 11 NoéuBplog 2023
MNapaokeun, 17 Noéupplog 2023
YaBBarto, 2 AskepPBplog 2023

JaBBarto, 16 AsképPplog 2023

11:00-14:00

Enételog MoAuteyveiou -
Alaywviopa 17:00-20:00

11:00-14:00

Ataywviopa 09:00-12:00
Evnuépwon yovéwv 13:00 -

NeogAAnvikn Nwooa
Apxaia MpocavatoAlopuou
AlyeBpa

AOTIVIKA

Tetdptn, 3 lavouadplog 2024
Méurmtn, 4 lavoudplog 2024
Mapaokeun, 5 lavoudplog 2024
YapBparto, 13 lavoudplog 2024
Tpitn, 30 lavouaplog 2024
2aBBato, 10 OePpoudplog 2024
2aBBarto, 24 OePpouaplog 2024
YapBparto, 2 Maprtiog 2024
YaBBarto, 20 Anpidiog 2024
YaBBarto, 27 Anpiliog 2024
Tpitn, 30 AntpiAlog 2024
Tetaptn, 8 Mdtog 2024

JaBpato, 11 Matog 2024

0:00
0:00
0:00

0:00

Twv TpLWV lepapywv
Aloywviopa 17:00-20:00

11:00-14:00
11:00-14:00
11:00-14:00

0:00

Away 09:00 - 12:00 Evnp.
yovéwv 13:00-15:00

MeyaAn Tpitn 11:00-14:00
11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

B-AvO

AoTwikd - A pacn OEQE
NeogAAnvikn Mwooa & Aoyoteyvia - A paon OEDE
Apxaia - A paocn OEDE
AlyeBpa - A paon OEDE
Apxaia MpocoavatoAlopou
NeogAAnvikn NMwooa
Aatvika
AlyeBpa
AoTwikd - B' paon OEDE
NeogAAnvikn NMwooa & Aoyoteyvia - B' paon OEDE
Apxaioa ' Aukeiou
lotopia I Aukeiou

AlyeBpa - B' paon OEDE



